Sozhou®®"

ZEEFETFELBEESTFS

INA LR200-2RSS £

RF d

D

C

dy

Thin
G m
AR cI

COr w
3325 R Cur
W -

INA LR200-2RS[E

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/5720953¢. html

10
82

15.4

0.6

50

4850

2310

117

13000

r/min

i

TRBC AT SORUE B3 A
Cenp;

IRBE AT BORUE B A
Ceanp;

T 57 B Ay

Fedl (R FEsks

L)


http://www.sozhou.com/p/5720953c.html




